

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29278/2011

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.BANGALORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MANGALORE REFINERIES & PETROCHEM.LTD

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29279 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29281 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29282 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31256 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31355 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6627 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7579 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 07/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rohit Minocha, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.M.P.Devanath, Adv.
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No request for filing counter affidavit.

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR